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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000243430 Minor FX W237DR 87024 Main 95.3 MARTINSVILLE, CSN INTERNATIONAL 04/11/2024 Accepted
Modification VA For Filing
From: To:

0000243391 Minor FL WVMG- 195423 101.1 CHATTANOOGA  DESTINY LIFE 04/11/2024  Accepted
Modification LP , TN RESOURCES, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000232413 Construction  FL NEW 788102 100.3 ESSEX Essex Catholic 04/11/2024 Received
Permit JUNCTION, VT Community Radio Inc
Amendment
From: To:

0000243410  Call Sign FL NEW 781376 Main 104.9 CRESTLINE, OH  Grace Baptist Church 04/11/2024  Accepted
Request For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000243406  Transfer of FL WBVL- 133444 99.7 KISSIMMEE, FL SUCREMEDIA, INC. 04/11/2024  Accepted
Control LP For Filing
From: SUCREMEDIA, INC. To: Sucremedia

0000243386 Modification DTV KXVO 23277 Main 560.0 OMAHA, NE Mitts Telecasting 04/11/2024  Accepted
to License Company, LLC For Filing
(Next Gen)
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000243395 Minor FM KSUU 61381 Main 91.1 CEDAR CITY,UT SOUTHERN UTAH 04/11/2024  Accepted
Modification UNIVERSITY For Filing
From: To:

0000243420  Assignment FL WGYJ- 195779 93.5 ATMORE, AL GOSPEL LIGHT 04/11/2024  Accepted
of LP CHURCH, INC For Filing
Authorization
From: GOSPEL LIGHT CHURCH, INC To: Ourpouring Revival Church and Fellowship, Inc.

0000243397 Minor LPD K32FW- 129373 Main 32 PIERRE, SD SagamoreHill of 04/11/2024  Accepted
Modification D Portland LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000243392  Assignment FX K208FB 152545 89.5 BURLEY, ID 247 Media Ministries 04/11/2024  Accepted
of For Filing
Authorization
From: 247 Media Ministries To: Southern Idaho Corporation of Seventh-day Adventists

0000243353 Minor AM WTOF 24653 Main 1110.0 BAY MINETTE, UM Enterprise, LLC 04/10/2024  Accepted
Modification AL For Filing
From: To:

0000231819 Construction FL NEW 785356 Main 105.5 ERLANGER, KY Christ's Chapel 04/11/2024 Received
Permit Assembly of God, Inc.
Amendment
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000243407

0000233027

0000243423

0000188462

0000243394

0000243417

Purpose
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

APPLICATIONS

Service

LPD

FL

FX

LPT

AM

FX

Call Sign

WKUT-
LD

NEW

K219MD

K26NK-D

WQVR

W255DN

REPORT NO. PN-1-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024

PUBLIC

NOTICE

Facility 1D

168485

788728

93023

72353

50232

200651

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

20

103.5

91.7

26

940.0

98.9

City, State

BOWLING
GREEN, KY

GREENSBORO,

AL

SCIO, OR

WICHITA FALLS
, TX

WEBSTER, MA

WAUSAU, WiI

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Mars Hill Baptist
Church of Hale
County, Alabama

LIFETALK RADIO,
INC.

NORTH TEXAS
PUBLIC
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Quinebaug Valley
Broadcasting, LLC

CIVIC MEDIA, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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