

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000243430	Minor Modification	FX	W237DR	87024	Main	95.3	MARTINSVILLE, VA	CSN INTERNATIONAL	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243391	Minor Modification	FL	WVMG- LP	195423		101.1	CHATTANOOGA , TN	DESTINY LIFE RESOURCES, INC.	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232413	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788102		100.3	ESSEX JUNCTION, VT	Essex Catholic Community Radio Inc	04/11/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243410	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	781376	Main	104.9	CRESTLINE, OH	Grace Baptist Church	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243406	Transfer of Control	FL	WBVL- LP	133444		99.7	KISSIMMEE, FL	SUCREMEDIA, INC.	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: SUCRE	EMEDIA, IN	C.		To: Sucremedi	a				
0000243386	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	KXVO	23277	Main	560.0	OMAHA, NE	Mitts Telecasting Company, LLC	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000243395	Minor Modification	FM	KSUU	61381	Main	91.1	CEDAR CITY, UT	SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243420	Assignment of Authorization	FL	WGYJ- LP	195779		93.5	ATMORE, AL	GOSPEL LIGHT CHURCH, INC	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: GOSPE	EL LIGHT C	HURCH, INC	;	To: Ourpouring	g Revival Church and	d Fellowship, Inc.			
0000243397	Minor Modification	LPD	K32FW- D	129373	Main	32	PIERRE, SD	SagamoreHill of Portland LLC	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243392	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K208FB	152545		89.5	BURLEY, ID	247 Media Ministries	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: 247 Me	n: 247 Media Ministries To: Southern Idaho Corporation of Seventh-day Adventists						sts		
0000243353	Minor Modification	AM	WTOF	24653	Main	1110.0	BAY MINETTE, AL	UM Enterprise, LLC	04/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231819	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	785356	Main	105.5	ERLANGER, KY	Christ's Chapel Assembly of God, Inc.	04/11/2024	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000243407	Minor Modification	LPD	WKUT- LD	168485	Main	20	BOWLING GREEN, KY	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233027	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788728		103.5	GREENSBORO, AL	Mars Hill Baptist Church of Hale County, Alabama	04/11/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243423	License To Cover	FX	K219MD	93023	Main	91.7	SCIO, OR	LIFETALK RADIO, INC.	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000188462	Renewal of License Amendment	LPT	K26NK-D	72353	Main	26	WICHITA FALLS , TX	NORTH TEXAS PUBLIC BROADCASTING, INC.	04/11/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000243394	License To Cover	АМ	WQVR	50232	Main	940.0	WEBSTER, MA	Quinebaug Valley Broadcasting, LLC	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000243417	License To Cover	FX	W255DN	200651	Main	98.9	WAUSAU, WI	CIVIC MEDIA, INC.	04/11/2024	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					